
SET #1

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 5 2 0 400

2 4 1 0 250

3 4 2 0 500

4 3 1 1 333

5 4 1 0 250

20 7 1 350

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 5 3 0 600

2 0 0 0 000

3 4 1 0 250

4 4 1 0 250

5 4 2 0 500

6 3 0 0 000

7 0 0 0 000

20 7 0 350

1 W (1-0)

0

LIGA AUTONÓMICA B5

MONTOLIO Eneida

TOTALES

FENIX

DOLPHINS

DOLPHINS
DIAZ Yunier

MORET Yaidanis

SOSA Eduardo

GALAN Brenda

CANO Ariel

CLANCY Ellia

ARMAS Oscar

NIETO María

TOTALES

JUEGO #5

FÈNIX VALENCIA B5
DE AQUINO Reiner

RODILLA Sofia

RODRIGUEZ Vicente



SET #2

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 6 4 2 667

2 5 3 1 600

3 5 2 1 400

4 5 2 0 400

5 5 2 0 400

26 13 4 500

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 7 5 3 714

2 0 0 0 000

3 7 6 3 857

4 0 0 0 000

5 4 4 2 1000

6 0 0 0 000

7 6 1 0 167

8 CLANCY Ellia 5 3 2 600

29 19 10 655

4

10 W (1-1)

FENIX

DOLPHINS

RODRIGUEZ Roman

MARTINEZ Sergio

GALAN Brenda

MONTOLIO Eneida

MORET Yaidanis

LIGA AUTONÓMICA B5

JUEGO #5

FENIX VALENCIA B5
DE AQUINO Reiner

LILLO Belen

ARMAS Oscar

TOTALES

NIETO Maria

TOTALES

DOLPHINS

SOFIA Rodilla

SOSA Eduardo

PEIDRO Sara



SET #3

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 5 2 1 400

2 5 2 0 400

3 4 2 0 500

4 4 1 0 250

5 4 0 0 000

22 7 1 318

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 4 2 0 500

2 3 1 1 333

3 1 0 0 000

4 4 2 1 500

5 3 1 1 333

6 0 0 0 000

7 3 1 0 333

18 7 3 389

1

3 W (1-2)

FENIX

LIGA AUTONÓMICA B5

JUEGO #5

FÈNIX VALENCIA B5
DE AQUINO Reiner

RODILLA Sofia

DOLPHINS

GALAN Brenda

CLANCY Killian

RODRIGUEZ Roman

PEIDRO Sara

TOTALES

TOTALES

DOLPHINS
DIAZ Yunier

CANO Ariel

MORET Yaidanis

RODRIGUEZ Vicente

ARMAS Oscar

LILLO Belen


